12 percent per year compounded semi annually, how much will it accumulate by the end 

of 3 years. So, here what we are doing is you know if you again draw the cash flow diagram 

what we have. So, we are depositing 26000 rupees every month or there is a positive cash 

flow of 26000 thousand twenty six thousand twenty six thousand all the way up to you 

know end of three years. 

So, this is three years and this is one month two month three months all the way up to you 

know four five and six months. So, the compounding is being done semi annually. So, the 

compounding is done here So, in this case what we are going to do is you know this 26000